World Products Inc. 19654 8th St. East, Sonoma, CA, USA, 95476 . . Phone: (707) 996-5201 . . Fax: (707) 996-3380
Chip Ferrite Bead Arrays - Specifications
Part Number
[Z] @ 100 MHz (ohms) DC Resistance Rated Current
Typical Minimum (m ohms) Max (mA)
WPB-3H3216-300 30 22 100 200
WPB-3M3216-121 120 90 200 100
WPB-3M3216-201 200 150 300 100
WPB-3M3216-301 300 225 450 100
WPB-3M3216-601 600 450 500 100
WPB-3M3216-102 1000 750 800 100
WPB-4H3216-300 30 22 100 200
WPB-4M3216-600 60 45 120 200
WPB-4M3216-800 80 60 150 150
WPB-4M3216-121 120 90 200 100
WPB-4M3216-201 200 150 300 100
WPB-4M3216-301 300 225 450 100
WPB-4M3216-601 600 450 500 100
WPB-4M3216-102 1000 750 800 100
WPB-4T3216-121 120 90 200 200
WPB-4T3216-201 200 150 300 150
WPB-4T3216-301 300 225 450 150
WPB-4T3216-601 600 450 500 100
WPB-4T3216-102 1000 750 800 50
WPB-4S3216-500 50 37 200 200
WPB-4S3216-800 80 60 250 200
WPB-4S3216-121 120 90 250 200
WPB-4S3216-201 200 150 300 200
WPB-4S3216-301 300 225 400 200
WPB-4V3216-400 40 30 150 200
WPB-4V3216-600 60 45 200 200
WPB-4V3216-800 80 60 200 200
WPB-4V3216-121 120 90 300 150
WPB-4V3216-201 200 150 400 100
WPB-4V3216-301 300 225 500 100
World Products Inc. 19654 8th St. East, Sonoma, CA, USA, 95476 . . Phone: (707) 996-5201 . . Fax: (707) 996-3380
Chip Ferrite Bead Arrays - Specifications - (continued)
Part Number
[Z] @ 100 MHz (ohms) DC Resistance Rated Current
Typical Minimum (m ohms) Max (mA)
WPB-4M2010-100 10 7.5 100 200
WPB-4M2010-400 40 30 150 200
WPB-4M2010-600 60 45 300 200
WPB-4M2010-800 80 60 300 200
WPB-4M2010-121 120 90 400 150
WPB-4M2010-201 200 150 600 100
WPB-4M2010-301 300 225 800 50
WPB-4T2010-100 10 7.5 100 200
WPB-4T2010-400 40 30 150 200
WPB-4T2010-600 60 45 300 200
WPB-4T2010-800 80 60 300 200
WPB-4T2010-121 120 90 400 150
WPB-4T2010-201 200 150 600 100
WPB-4T2010-301 300 225 800 50
WPB-4S2010-100 10 7.5 200 200
WPB-4S2010-300 30 23 300 200
WPB-4S2010-600 60 45 400 150
WPB-4S2010-101 100 75 500 150